John Randy Foundation

EIN: 85-1651701 | Bayonne, New Jersey, United States

Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Organizations who have filed a 990-N (e-Postcard) annual electronic notice. Most small organizations that receive less than \$50,000 fall into this category.



Tax Period:

2022 (01/01/2022-12/31/2022)

EIN:

85-1651701

Organization Name (Doing Business as):

JOHN RANDY FOUNDATION

Mailing Address:

732 Avenue E Apt 406 Bayonne, NJ 07002 United States

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Melissa Alexander

732 Avenue E Apt 406 Paterson, NJ 07002 **United States**

Gross receipts not greater than:

\$50,000

Organization has terminated:

Website URL:



Tax Period:

2021 (01/01/2021-12/31/2021)

EIN:

85-1651701

Organization Name (Doing Business as):

JOHN RANDY FOUNDATION

Mailing Address:

732 AVENUE E BAYONNE, NJ 07002 **United States**

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

MELISSSA ALEXANDER

732 AVENUE E BAYONNE, NJ 07002 **United States**

Gross receipts not greater than:

\$50,000

Organization has terminated:

Website URL:

JOHN RANDY FOUNDATION

Tax Period:

2020 (01/01/2020-12/31/2020)

EIN:

85-1651701

Organization Name (Doing Business as):

JOHN RANDY FOUNDATION

Mailing Address:

732 AVENUE E bayonne, NJ 07002 **United States**

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

MELISSA ALEXANDER

732 Avenue E Bayonne, NJ 07002 **United States**

Gross receipts not greater than:

\$50,000

Organization has terminated:

Website URL:

JOHN RANDY FOUNDATION, INC